CONDUIT DIMENSIONS
Size: mm Part No: Length: Wall Thickness Thread
Pitch HDG Coupling Outside
Diameter
Internal
Diameter
20 WMI-20VHD-A 4M 1.6mm 1.5 supplied 20mm 16.8mm
25 WMI-25VHD-A 4M 1.8mm 1.5 supplied 25mm 21.4mm
32 WMI-32VHD-A 4M 1.8mm 1.5 supplied 32mm 28.4mm
40 WMI-40VHD-A 4M 1.8mm 1.5 supplied 40mm 36.4mm
50 WMI-50VHD-A 4M 2.0mm 1.5 supplied 50mm 46.0mm
63 WMI-63VHD-A 4M 2.0mm 1.5 supplied 63.5mm 59.9mm
DATA SHEET
WMI-VHD-A (AustralianMade) Conduit to AS2053.7
Heavy Duty Galvanized to AS1397
WMIS Australian made conduit is